FAST INSTALLATION
Can be applied both internally and externally, guarantees fast and secure
sealing on the most common materials�
SUSTAINABLE
The lack of a release liner means less waste to dispose of�
UNIVERSAL SINGLE-SIDED TAPE
WITHOUT RELEASE LINER
1 support: PE film
2 glue: solvent-free UV-crosslinked acrylic
3 reinforcing layer: polyester reinforcing grid
4 glue: solvent-free UV-crosslinked acrylic
COMPOSITION
TECHNICAL DATA
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B L B L
[mm] [m] [in] [ft]
SPEEDY50XL 50 50 1.9 164 12
SPEEDY60 60 25 2.4 82 10
SPEEDY100 100 25 3.9 82 6
SPEEDY150 150 25 5.9 82 4
SPEEDY300 300 25 11.8 82 2
Properties standard value USC units
Thickness AFERA 5006 0,25 mm 10 mil
Adhesion strength on OSB at 90° after 10 minutes EN 29862 4,8 N/10 mm 2.6 lbf/in
Adhesion strength on OSB at 180° after 10 minutes EN 29862 11,0 N/10 mm 6.3 lbf/in